
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Gleisdorf  ( 04009 )
Alois Groggergasse 12
8200   Gleisdorf

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mon.25.09.2023 19:00 MJU18 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz BT Füchse 24:27

Fri. 06.10.2023 18:00

19:30

MJU12

StHV
MJU14

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

Handball Sp...ion Leoben

HIB Handball Graz 1

35:12

24:26

Sat.07.10.2023 17:00

19:30

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

CupF

SG TV Gleis... / HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

Handball Sp...ion Leoben

HIB Handball Graz

39:27

23:29

Mon.09.10.2023 19:00 1.ML SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HSG XeNTiS ...ch/Köflach 34:37

Fri. 13.10.2023 18:30

20:00

MJU13

1.ML

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

HSG Holding Graz

HC Voitsberg

33:26

26:37

Sat.14.10.2023 10:00 MJU11 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HIB Handball Graz 1 9:28

Fri. 10.11.2023 16:00 WJU11 TV Gleisdorf HC Weiz 8:19

Mon.20.11.2023 19:00 MJU18 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HIB Handball Graz 34:28

Fri. 24.11.2023 18:30 MJU15 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz BT Füchse 29:32

Wed.29.11.2023 18:30 WJU14 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HSG Bärnbach/Köflach 27:19

Fri. 01.12.2023 18:30

19:45

MJU11

StHV
MJU14

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

BT Füchse 2

HSG Bärnbach/Köflach

15:36

21:30

Wed.06.12.2023 18:30

19:45

WJU14

1.ML

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

BT Füchse

ASKÖ SVVW Klagenfurt

12:0

28:36

Sat.09.12.2023 10:00 WJU11 TV Gleisdorf UHC Graz 12:16

Mon.11.12.2023 19:00 MJU18 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz Handball Sp...ion Leoben 34:36

Sun.17.12.2023 10:00 MJU11 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HIB Handball Graz 2 19:17

Mon.15.01.2024 19:00 MJU18 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HSG Holding Graz 29:36

Fri. 19.01.2024 18:30

20:00

FL

1.ML

SG TV Gleisdorf/Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

HIB Handball Graz 2

UHC Graz

34:27

23:32

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.20.01.2024 10:00

11:15

MJU11

WJU11

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

TV Gleisdorf

HSG Holding Graz 1

HIB Handball Graz

0:0

18:33

Sat.27.01.2024 10:00

11:30

WJU11

MJU11

TV Gleisdorf

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

BT Füchse

HSG Bärnbach/Köflach

2:30

21:29

Mon.29.01.2024 17:30 MJU15 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HSG Bärnbach/Köflach 35:40

Fri. 02.02.2024 18:30 StHV
MJU14

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz BT Füchse 26:29

Sat.03.02.2024 11:15

14:30

15:15

16:00

MJU12

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

TV Gleisdorf 2

HC Weiz 1

HC Weiz 1

HSG Bärnbach/Köflach

TV Gleisdorf

TV Gleisdorf

TV Gleisdorf 2

29:44

11:9

8:11

7:16

Mon.05.02.2024 18:30 MJU13 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HIB Handball Graz 41:37

Sat.02.03.2024 11:30 ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

SG TV Gleis... / HC Weiz HSG Holding Graz 31:22

Fri. 08.03.2024 18:00

19:30

MJU15

FL

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/Weiz

Handball Sp...ion Leoben

SG DHC Voitsberg 1

35:28

35:32

Sun.17.03.2024 09:45

11:00

MJU11

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleis... / HC Weiz

BT Füchse 1

Handball Sp...ion Leoben

14:19

31:25
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Sat.06.04.2024 11:15

12:45

14:15

14:41

15:07

15:33

15:59

16:25

16:51

17:17

17:43

18:09

StHV
MJU14

WJU14

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

U10
Turniere

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

TV Gleisdorf

Handball Sp...n Leoben 1

Deutschlandsberg

Handball Sp...n Leoben 1

HSG Graz

Deutschlandsberg

TV Gleisdorf

HC Weiz 1

Deutschlandsberg

HC Weiz 1

HIB Handball Graz 2

UHC Graz

Deutschlandsberg

HSG Graz

HC Weiz 1

TV Gleisdorf

HC Weiz 1

Handball Sp...n Leoben 1

HSG Graz

Handball Sp...n Leoben 1

HSG Graz

TV Gleisdorf

36:22

34:18

12:5

9:7

3:8

13:11

12:5

12:12

9:12

5:13

4:6

7:9

Sun.07.04.2024 10:00 MJU11 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HSG Deutsch...hfeistritz 42:18

Fri. 19.04.2024 18:00

20:00

MJU12

1.ML

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz

HSG Deutsch...hfeistritz

UHC Graz

49:34

33:35

Sat.20.04.2024 11:00 ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

SG TV Gleis... / HC Weiz SG SC Ferlach/KAC 32:39

Fri. 26.04.2024 20:00 1.ML SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz BT Füchse 46:33

Sat.04.05.2024 10:00 MJU11 SG TV Gleisdorf/HC Weiz HSG Holding Graz 2 0:0

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Wed.08.05.2024 19:30 FL SG TV Gleisdorf/Weiz HB Feldkirchen II 0:0

Wed.05.06.2024 19:30 FL SG TV Gleisdorf/Weiz SG DHC Voitsberg 2 0:0


